
OFFICE PHONE NUMBER 403-794-0034

AREA LAST FIRST CELL
Vehicle 

Unit#
Licence # Position

Coverall 

Size
E-Mail

Brooks Smith Garth 403-633-0031 P101 BGK6294 Sr. Manager 46R garth.smith@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Smith Starla 403-501-8214 Safety/Trans starla@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Baillie Marj 403-793-3956 Office Manager safety@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Hall Tamsen 403-793-1110 Safety/Trans reception@swabmaster.ca

 

Red Deer Andres John 403-991-6129 Rig Assistant 50T lala0311@outlook.com

Brooks Giesbrecht Abe 403-793-0082 Rig Assistant 46R abeg654@gmail.com

Brooks Guo Hong Zhong 403-409-9577 P31 Assistant Mgr 46R hong@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Han Ren Chun 403-409-9590 Rig Assistant 40R renchunhan@gmail.com

Red Deer Kuzel Stacy 403-363-8781 Rig Manager 54R maxice069@gmail.com

Brooks Latham Chad 902-789-3512 Rig Assistant 46R latham19chad@hotmail.com

Red Deer Morales Jorge 403-302-7540 Rig Manager 46R rig400.jorge@live.ca

Red Deer Pike Roger 403-550-9038 RP60/RP61 BJD2538 Rig Manager 38R rig100.roger@gmail.com

Brooks Schellenberg Farley 403-793-0778 P27 Rig Assistant 44T farley_harley69@hotmail.com

Calgary Shaukeen Zafar 306-690-7758 Rig Assistant 46R jazib1950@gmail.com

Red Deer Smith Keifer 403-922-7778 Rig Assistant 50T andres_keifer@hotmail.com

Brooks St-Germain Andre' 403-376-3272 P30 Rig Manager 56T andre.stgermain2016@gmail.com

Brooks Tobin David 780-803-9412 P28 Rig Assistant 46T sa3vis@hotmail.com

Brooks Williams Neil 403-363-7400 Rig Assistant 56T n.williams66@hotmail.com

Calgary Williams Thomas 403-901-5284 Rig Assistant 46R tombo35w@hotmail.com

Calgary Zhao Kyle 403-397-8397 Rig Assistant 46R kyleyhzhao@hotmail.com

YOUR SAFETY REPRESENTATIVES - Hong Zhong Guo & Andre` St-Germain
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